
2. hovedkreds holdturneringen 2005-2006
Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
NykF2 Erling Larsen A1 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 3½ 50% 2
NykF2 Finn Andersen A1 1 0 1 2 67% 8
NykF2 Flemming Larsen A1 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 1½ 25% 9
NykF2 Per Petersen A1 0 1 1 ½ 0 2½ 50% 5
NykF2 Bjarne Petersen A1 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 2½ 42% 5
NykF2 Sven Navntoft A1 0 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 2½ 42% 5
NykF2 Tony Bjerring A1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 43% 4
NykF2 Luca Buono A1 1 0 1 1 ½ ½ 4 67% 1
NykF2 Jan Peter Baark R 1 1 100% 10
NykF2 Jan Rømer R 1 1 ½ 1 3½ 88% 2
NykF2 Ivan L. Petersen R 0 0 0% 11
NykF2 Franz Mortensen R 0 0 0% 11
NykF2 Leif Rasmussen R 0 0 0% 11
NykF2 Ingen R -½ -½
NykF2 Ingen R -½ -½

15 T 4½ 3 6 4½ 1½ 4½ 1 25 46%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
NykF3 Pawel Drozdowski R -½ ½ 1 0 1 25% 3
NykF3 Claus Svava Hansen R 0 0 0 0% 6
NykF3 Henrik Stampe B1 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 2½ 42% 1
NykF3 Børge Kjær Hansen B1 ½ 1 1½ 75% 2
NykF3 Jan Rømer R ½ ½ 50% 5
NykF3 Knud Frederiksen B1 0 0 0 0% 6
NykF3 Ivan L. Petersen B1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 17% 3
NykF3 Leif Rasmussen R 0 0 0% 6

8 T ½ 1 ½ 3 ½ 1 * 6½ 27%
* trak holdet før R7

Sidst opdateret 15.04.2006

Nyk F. 2005-2006
Styrkeliste hold/nr rating

1987
1837
1660
1648
1617
1593
1606
1690
1556
1617
1614
1597
1557
1543
1518
1501
1500
1432
1455
1423
1374
1361
1300
1262
1250
1244
1274
1231
1187
1128
1100
1050
1035
1000

De viste ratingtal er pr. 03-11-2005

9 Erling Larsen 1 / 1
10 Finn Andersen 1 / 2
11 Flemming Larsen 1 / 3
12 Egon Hansen
13 Per Petersen 1 / 4
14 Bjarne Petersen 1 / 5
15 Sven Navntoft 1 / 6
16 Tony Bjerring 1 / 7
17 Luca Buono 1 / 8
18 Jørgen Holm Pedersen
19 Henning Kamp
20 Leif Aaen
21 Christoffer Christensen
22 Vagn Bo Andersen
23 Kent Jensen
24 Børge Lyngsøe
24a Pawel Drozdowski
25 Kaj Jensen
26 Claus Svava Hansen
27 Christian Bott
28 Henrik Stampe 2 / 1
29 Børge Kjær Hansen 2 / 2
30 Jan Peter Baark
31 Steen Mathiasen
32 Hans B. Hansen
33 Claus Stenstrup
34 Jan Rømer
35 Knud Frederiksen 2 / 3
36 Jørgen Svendsen
37 Ivan L. Petersen 2 / 4
37a Franz Mortensen
38 Klaus Nedergaard
39 Edin Ikanovic
40 Leif Rasmussen
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